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Meisterschaft Gewehr 10 Meter Saison 2019 / 2020

Einzelrangliste nach 5 Runden aufgelegt
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Name

Berger Andreas
Zurbuchen Hans-Peter
Kampfer Urs
Sieber Hugo
Binggeli Kurt

Burri Peter

Beyeler Hans
Hauselmann Markus
Schwarzentrub Jirg
Schulthess Renato
Bachofner Paul
Zbinden Jakob
Winkelmann Arnold
Vogt Bernd

Bohlen Rudolf
Habegger Gottfried
Zbinden Walter
Wasem Andreas
Eicher Dieter
Zahnd Ernst
Stockli Fritz
Dennler René
Butikofer Peter
Baumgartner Heinz
Eschmann René
Frauchiger Theo
Nauer Max
Fluckiger Paul
Ruef Karl

Volery Michel
Binggeli Peter
Fuhrer Fritz
Burkhalter Martin
Schori Rudolf
Ruchti Erwin
Schoni Rudolf
Michel Erwin
Aigner Werner
Eschmann Roger
Schweizer Erwin
Staudenmann Franz
Koch Emil

Tribolet Alfred

Roth Anton

Jau Andreas

Mast Ulrich

Mast Hanspeter
Bernet Andreas
Schar Hans-Jirg
Winkelmann Martin

Mittellander
Schiesssportverband

Jg. Verein

Ktg.

1950 Burgdorf Stadtschitze V

1953 Bramberg

1957 Guggisberg

1951 Minsingen

1954 Schwarzenburg
1952 Guggisberg

1956 Guggisberg

1959 Zollikofen

1943 Aegerten-Armbrust

1960 Burgdorf Stadtschutze

1956 Guggisberg

1949 Aegerten-Armbrust
1936 Aegerten-Armbrust
1944 Aegerten-Armbrust
1959 Stadtschitzen Bern
1945 Bramberg

1962 Guggisberg

1959 Schwarzenburg

1946 Burgdorf Stadtschutze

1951 Schwarzenburg
1957 Stadtschitzen Bern
1957 Thorigen

1951 Vechigen

1961 Burgdorf Stadtschutze

1954 Aegerten-Armbrust
1960 Vechigen

1961 Guggisberg

1942 Thorigen

1952 Minsingen

1953 Sp Biel/Bienne
1945 Schwarzenburg

1952 Burgdorf Stadtschutze
1958 Burgdorf Stadtschutze

1949 Gampelen

1957 Vechigen

1950 Minsingen

1955 Sp Biel/Bienne
1954 Gampelen

1965 Aegerten-Armbrust
1962 Zollikofen

1954 Zollikofen

1944 Gampelen

1955 Gampelen

1943 Bramberg

1958 Vechigen

1959 Schwarzenburg
1956 Schwarzenburg
1958 Wattenwil

1958 Thorigen

1964 Aegerten-Armbrust
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1.R.
398
397
394
396
396
395
395
398
397
391
394
386
396
397
395
376
391
390
392
392
389
387
389
392
390
389
390
385
384
389
382
394
389
387
389
384
387
379
370
378
382
382
387
392
371
369
369
368
374
379

2.R.
400
397
394
398
393
400
395
397
390
397
392
392
395
394
389
396
394
391
390
389
392
387
393
394
394
387
386
384
384
394
386
382
380
384
389
387
391
381
386
380
376
382
375
377
382
384
370
371
375
367

3.R.
399
395
396
394
400
397
394
392
392
391
392
399
391
392
393
399
390
386
390
388
381
392
390
380
387
385
388
389
387
381
386
381
384
385
385
385
379
385
385
385
390
374
383
376
385
380
374
378
379
374

4.R.
396
397
396
396
396
392
396
396
392
393
395
396
394
393
392
394
390
393
392
388
397
391
390
388
388
387
384
390
392
384
392
386
385
387
376
382
383
386
387
386
382
378
381
374
374
383
379
384
373
370

5.R.
397
395
398
394
393
393
396
392
398
396
395
394
389
388
392
393
391
395
391
395
392
389
384
390
384
394
391
390
389
387
388
387
390
384
384
383
380
384
386
384
382
388
377
382
376
364
387
376
376
378

Total
1990
1981
1978
1978
1978
1977
1976
1975
1969
1968
1968
1967
1965
1964
1961
1958
1956
1955
1955
1952
1951
1946
1946
1944
1943
1942
1939
1938
1936
1935
1934
1930
1928
1927
1923
1921
1920
1915
1914
1913
1912
1904
1903
1901
1888
1880
1879
1877
1877
1868

30.01.2020



30.01.2020

% Mittellander
| N Schiesssportverband
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51 Messerli Urs 1958 Wattenwil V 366 370 374 373 374 1857
52  Spreng Hans-Rudolf 1953 Wattenwil V 366 371 360 376 373 1846
53  Oesch Walter 1941 Aegerten-Armbrust V 363 360 370 364 380 1837
54  Stebler Hansjorg 1947 Sp Biel/Bienne V 368 363 368 371 365 1835
55  Neuenschwander Martin 1944 Aegerten-Armbrust vV 355 373 367 362 360 1817
56  Scheidegger Peter 1958 StadtschutzenBern V345 343 359 360 376 1783
57  Bachmann Hans 1964 Gampelen vV 355 365 358 342 343 1763
58  Franz Daniel 1961 Gampelen V 363 342 345 350 344 1744
59  Mischler Hans-Rudolf 1951 Guggisberg vV 376 389 387 381 0 1533
60  Schmid Ulrich 1945 Stadtschitzen Bern  V 0 0 0 387 388 775



